9:03 AM Stony Lake Therapeutic Riding Center

01/14/22 ! Profit & Loss
Cash Basis , January through December 2021 )
Jan - Dec 21 Jan - Dec 20
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Golf Fundraiser 5,150.00 0.00
Grants 47,250.00 22,250.00
Program Income 15,730.00 ~ 3,656.61
Public Donations 37,487.10 20,351.55
Shirts 2,580.00 1,160.00
Silent Auction Fundraiser 5,558.00 0.00
Total Income 113,755.10 ' 47,418.16
Cost of Goods Sold
COGS - Shirts 1,785.47 1,719.39
Total COGS ‘ 1,785.47 1,719.39
Gross Profit ' ‘ 5 111,969.63 45,698.77
Expense ’ i
Advertising and Fundraising '
General 135.46 . 335.02
Golf Scramble 2,020.24 0.00
Silent Auction 243.39 0.00
Total Advertising and Fundraising 2,399.09 335.02
CC Processing Fees : 486.83 182.96
Equine Feed, Care, Veterinary 9,840.00 3,658.34
Facilities 12,000.00 6,000.00
Insurance 1,203.00 1,181.00
Legal Fees 0.00 315.00
Office 435.66 306.76
Therapists 55,225.00 16,490.00
Therapy Equipment 273.85 2,801.73
Therapy Supplies 0.00 255.78
Training 399.00 0.00
Utilities 669.08 0.00
Total Expense 82,931.51 31,526.59
Net Ordinary Income 29,038.12 14,172.18
Net Income 29,038.12 14,172.18

Notes for clarification:

-Detail of all transactions for all accounts to follow except for “Program Income”
and “CC Processing Fees”. These accounts include student names, we cannot
share the detail of these accounts due to HIPPA restrictions.

-Please note that there is NO compensation for board members.

-Please note that Equine and Facilities expenses were donated back to the
program, see “Public Donations” detail, December 31%.



9:04 AM Stony Lake Therapeutic Riding Center
01114122 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2021 ,
Date Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
Golf Fundraiser
04/27/2021 Scramble Team 01 Ron W 165.00 165.00
04/27/2021 Scramble Team 02 Patrick K 165.00 330.00
05/03/2021 Scramble Team 03 Jeff B 165.00 495.00
05/05/2021 Scramble Team 04 Jared M 165.00 660.00
05/06/2021 Scramble Team 05 Steve K 165.00 825.00
05/14/2021 Scramble Team 08 Joe A 165.00 990.00
05/18/2021 Scramble Team 09 Brent B 165.00 1,155.00
05/24/2021 Scramble Team 10 Mark B 165.00 1,320.00
06/05/2021 Scramble Team 11 Casey L 165.00 1,485.00
06/05/2021 Scramble Team 12 Joshua S 165.00 1,650.00
06/07/2021 Hole Sponsor: Mobile Auto Recon 100.00 1,750.00
06/07/2021 Food Sponsor: Mobile Auto Recon 250.00 2,000.00
06/07/2021 Scramble Team 06 Gary B (3 OGC members) 90.00 2,090.00
06/07/2021 Scramble Team 07 Lee H (2 OGC members) 115.00 2,205.00
06/14/2021 Scramble Team 13 John D 165.00 2,370.00
06/15/2021 Scramble Team 14 Travis A 165.00 2,535.00
06/16/2021 Scramble Team 15 Marc B . 165.00 2,700.00
06/17/2021 Scramble Team 16 Brent.D i, 165.00 2,865.00
06/18/2021 Hole Sponsor: Stony Lake Stables 100.00 2,965.00
06/18/2021 Hole-in-One Sponsor: Stony Lake Stables 500.00 3,465.00
06/19/2021 Scramble Team 17 Chad C 165.00 3,630.00
06/23/2021 Hole Sponsor: M&K Painting 100.00 3,730.00
06/23/2021 Food Sponsor: M&K Painting 250.00 3,980.00
06/26/2021 Newaygo Insurance Hole Sponsor: Newaygo Insurance 100.00 4,080.00
06/28/2021 Hole Sponsor: Beacom Chiropractic 100.00 4,180.00
06/28/2021 Skins 120.00 4,300.00
06/28/2021 Mulligans 285.00 4,585.00
06/28/2021 Scramble Team 18 Joshua G . 140.00 4,725.00
06/28/2021 50/50 Tickets 125.00 4,850.00
07/14/2021 Lewis Farm Market Hole Sponsor: Lewis Adventure Farm & Zoo 100.00 4,950.00
08/15/2021 Country Dairy Hole Sponsor: Country Dairy 100.00 5,050.00
09/28/2021 Media Technologies Hole Sponsor: Media Technologies 100.00 5,150.00
Total Golf Fundraiser 5,150.00 5,150.00
TOTAL 5,150.00 5,150.00
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9:05 AM Stony Lake Therapeutic Riding Center
0114122 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2021 »
Date Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
Grants
01/22/2021 Wesley Beemer & Tamara Pelish Fund 5,000.00 5,000.00
05/18/2021 Great Lakes Energy Grant 6,000.00 11,000.00
06/18/2021 Women Who Care Oceana County 13,500.00 24,500.00
09/20/2021 Richard M. Schulze Family Founation Grant 5,000.00 29,500.00
09/30/2021 Great Lakes Energy Grant 5,000.00 34,500.00
10/15/2021 Jack L & Mary J Butterick 500.00 '35,000.00
11/10/2021 Gerber Foundation - matching Jack Butterick 1,000.00 36,000.00
12/01/2021 Peter C & EmaJean Cook Fd (L. Matonich) 3,750.00 39,750.00
12/01/2021 Oceana Co Community Fd (for veteran's pilot pro... 2,500.00 42,250.00
12/14/2021 Grant from GLE People Fund 5,000.00 47,250.00
Total Grants 47,250.00 47,250.00
TOTAL 47,250.00 47,250.00
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9:05 AM Stony Lake Therapeutic Riding Center

0114122 Transaction Detail By Account

Cash Basis January through December 2021 .

Date Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
Public Donations

01/04/2021 Sharlene B 01-04-21 110.00 110.00
01/04/2021 Anonymous 01-04-21 through Oceana Comm Fnd 300.00 410.00
01/14/2021 Megan T 01-14-21 300.00 710.00
02/14/2021 Megan T 02-14-21 300.00 1,010.00
03/14/2021 Megan T 03-14-21 300.00 1,310.00
03/17/2021 Claybanks UMC 03-17-21 250.00 1,560.00
04/01/2021 Dick P 03-28-21 280.00 1,840.00
04/14/2021 Megan T 04-14-21 300.00 2,140.00
04/20/2021 Harbor Light CU Fundraiser 04-09-21 1,440.00 3,580.00
04/20/2021 Bonnie Jean G 04-20-21 100.00 3,680.00
04/22/2021 Anonymous 04-22-21 5.00 3,685.00
04/25/2021 Jeff P 04-23-21 100.00 3,785.00
04/25/2021 Claybanks UMC 04-26-21 250.00 4,035.00
05/14/2021 Megan T 05-14-21 300.00 4,335.00
05/18/2021 Anonymous SLS 05-16-21 25.00 4,360.00
05/24/2021 Claybanks UMC 05-20-21 250.00 4,610.00
06/07/2021 Bill G 06-06-21 25.00 4,635.00
06/09/2021 Donaid D 06-09-21 100.00 4,735.00
06/14/2021 Megan T 06-14-21 300.00 5,035.00
06/26/2021 Ron W 06-26-21 205.00 5,240.00
06/28/2021 Marc B 06-26-21 500.00 5,740.00
06/28/2021 Anthony P 06-26-21 125.00 5,865.00
06/28/2021 Claybanks UMC 06-26-21 250.00 6,115.00
06/29/2021 Rebecca D 06-29-21 1,000.00 7,115.00
07/05/2021 SLS Customer 07-03-21 40.00 7,155.00
07/14/2021 Megan T 07-14-21 300.00 7,455.00
07/24/2021 07-20-21 Claybanks UMC 250.00 7,705.00
07/24/2021 07-20-21 Shar B 50.00 7,755.00
07/28/2021 James E 07-28-21 25.00 7,780.00
08/03/2021 Anonymous 08-07-21 35.00 7,815.00
08/14/2021 Megan T 08-14-21 300.00 8,115.00
08/25/2021 SLS Customer 08-23-21 15.00 8,130.00
09/01/2021 Bernard F 08-18-21 40.00 8,170.00
09/01/2021 Claybanks UMC 08-30-21 250.00 8,420.00
09/01/2021 Doug Y 09-02-21 200.00 8,620.00
09/01/2021 Elizabeth T 09-01-21 150.00 8,770.00
09/02/2021 Megan T 09-02-21 50.00 8,820.00
09/27/2021 Barbara P 09-27-21 100.00 8,920.00
09/28/2021 Claybanks UMC 09-20-21 250.00 9,170.00
09/28/2021 Clint R 09-28-21 500.00 9,670.00
09/30/2021 Whitney V 09-30-21 20.00 9,690.00
09/30/2021 Corinn H 09-30-21 25.00 9,715.00
10/01/2021 Joel M 10-04-21 50.00 9,765.00
10/01/2021 Sandra C 10-04-21 50.00 9,815.00
10/01/2021 TJ L 10-01-21 100.00 9,915.00
10/01/2021 Anelyce F 10-01-21 50.00 9,965.00
10/01/2021 Sandra J 10-01-21 100.00 10,065.00
10/02/2021 Megan S 10-02-21 50.00 10,115.00
10/15/2021 10-19-21 Hen and Chicks 100.00 10,215.00
11/02/2021 Megan T 11-02-21 50.00 10,265.00
11/04/2021 10-17-21 Claybanks UMC 250.00 10,515.00
11/09/2021 Mark C 11-10-21 ) 1,000.00 11,515.00
11/10/2021 James & Nancy M 11-10-21 50.00 11,565.00
11/29/2021 Clint R 11-29-21 1,000.00 12,565.00
11/30/2021 Melissa R 11-30-21 25.00 12,590.00
11/30/2021 Laura B 11-30-21 25.00 12,615.00
11/30/2021 Rebekah M 11-30-21 25.00 12,640.00
11/30/2021 Nina P 11-30-21 50.00 12,690.00
11/30/2021 Veronica W 11-30-21 25.00 12,715.00
12/01/2021 Claybanks UMC 11-21-21 250.00 12,965.00
12/02/2021 Megan S 12-02-21 50.00 13,015.00
12/05/2021 Daniel V 12-05-21 400.00 13,415.00
12/11/2021 Frank E 12-11-21 100.00 13,516.00
12/14/2021 Piper Sandler Companies (Benevity) 11-24-21 97.10 13,612.10
12/15/2021 James E 12-14-21 25.00 13,637.10
12/25/2021 Judy N 12-25-21 100.00 13,737.10
12/28/2021 300.00 14,037.10

Anonymous 12-24-21 through Oceana Comm Fnd

Page 1



9:05 AM Stony Lake Therapeutic Riding Center

01114122 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2021
Date Name Memo Paid Amount Balance

12/28/2021 Claybanks UMC (regular monthly) 12-20-21 250.00 14,287.10
12/28/2021 Claybanks UMC (extra) 12-25-21 250.00 14,537.10
12/28/2021 Janice W 12-10-21 1,000.00 15,537.10
12/28/2021 Cathy S 12-26-21 100.00 15,637.10
12/29/2021 Casey Z 12-29-21 10.00 15,647.10
12/31/2021 Stony Lake Stables (for Equine Expenses) 9,840.00 25,487.10
12/31/2021 Bays Properties LLC (for Facility Expenses) 12,000.00 37,487.10
Total Public Donations ‘ 37,487.10 37,487.10
TOTAL ’ 37,487.10 37,487.10
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9:06 AM Stony Lake Therapeutic Riding Center

01114122 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis ‘ January through December 2021
Date Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
Shirts
01/04/2021 Bryan W 01-04-21 70.00 70.00
04/20/2021 shirt $ from Aubrey 04-12-21 , 280.00 350.00
04/20/2021 shirt 04-20-21 25.00 375.00
05/03/2021 shirt $ from Aubrey 05-3-21 120.00 495.00
05/18/2021 shirt $ from Aubrey 05-17-21 270.00 765.00
05/24/2021 Shirt $ from Aubrey 95.00 860.00
06/07/2021 Shirt $ from Aubrey 25.00 885.00
08/03/2021 08-07-21 20.00 905.00
08/03/2021 08-07-21 40.00 945.00
08/25/2021 Shirt $ 08-25-21 45.00 990.00
10/01/2021 10-01-21 35.00 1,025.00
12/01/2021 12-1-21 210.00 1,235.00
12/28/2021 Shirt $ 12-28-21 1,345.00 2,580.00
Total Shirts : 2,580.00 2,580.00

TOTAL 2,580.00 2,580.00
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Stony Lake Therapeutic Riding Center

9:06 AM
01/14/22 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2021 L
Date Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
Silent Auction Fundraiser
09/27/2021 Klotz Agency Farm Bureau Ins - FINANCIAL SPONSOR 100.00 100.00
09/27/2021 Shelby State Bank & Gales Agency - FINANCIAL SPONSOR 1,000.00 1,100.00
09/27/2021 Harbor Design & Construction - FINANCIAL SPONSOR 100.00 1,200.00
10/01/2021 Whitehall Pet Practice - FINANCIAL SPONSOR 200.00 1,400.00
10/01/2021 Sale of donated items 3,153.00 4,553.00
10/01/2021 Donations received at event 845.00 5,398.00
10/01/2021 Entry Tickets 160.00 5,558.00
Total Silent Auction Fundraiser 5,558.00 5,558.00
TOTAL 5,558.00 5,558.00
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9:06 AM Stony Lake Therapeutic Riding Center
01/14/22 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2021
Date Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
COGS - Shirts
11/16/2021 Custom Ink shirt order 1,838.47 1,838.47
11/16/2021 Custom Ink shirt order - discount given after order -53.00 1,785.47
Total COGS - Shirts 1,785.47 1,785.47
TOTAL 1,785.47 1,785.47
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9:07 AM Stony Lake Therapeutic Riding Center
01/14/22 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2021
Date Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
Advertising and Fundraising
General
12/01/2021 Aubrey Boerema Christmas post cards - Vistaprint 53.99 53.99
12/08/2021 Aubrey Boerema ornaments & supplies to decorate for donors 81.47 135.46
Total General 135.46 135.46
Total Advertising and Fundraising 135.46 135.46
TOTAL 135.46 135.46
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9:07 AM Stony Lake Therapeutic Riding Center
0114/22 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2021 '
Date Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
Advertising and Fundraising
Golf Scramble
05/06/2021 roll of 50/50 raffle tickets 9.73 9.73
05/14/2021 Facebook Ad for scramble 24.99 34.72
06/26/2021 Q Smokehouse catering lunch - golf scramble 410.00 44472
06/26/2021 Oceana Golf Club, scramble player fees 1,165.00 1,609.72
06/26/2021 drinks to go w/ catered meal - golf scramblie 31.36 1,641.08
06/26/2021 Pixel Grafix Studio Printing 21 sponsor signs 342.38 1,983.46
06/26/2021 2.5' x 4' Sponsor banner for arena 36.78 2,020.24
Total Golf Scramble 2,020.24 2,020.24
Total Advertising and Fundraising 2,020.24 2,020.24
TOTAL 2,020.24 2,020.24
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9:07 AM Stony Lake Therapeutic Riding Center
0114122 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2021 o
Date Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
Advertising and Fundraising
Silent Auction
08/30/2021 Aubrey Boerema reimburse Aubrey B for silent auction flyers and letters 143.39 143.39
09/27/2021 Cathy Schouten reimburse Cathy S for auction items purchased 100.00 243.39
Total Silent Auction 243.39 243.39
Total Advertising and Fundraising 243.39 243.39
TOTAL 243.39 243.39
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9:08 AM Stony Lake Therapeutic Riding Center
01/14/22 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2021 P
Date Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
Equine Feed, Care, Veterinary
01/01/2021 Jan 2021 - 4 therapy horses 820.00 820.00
02/01/2021 Feb 2021 - 4 therapy horses 820.00 1,640.00
03/01/2021 Mar 2021 - 4 therapy horses 820.00 2,460.00
04/01/2021 Apr 2021 - 4 therapy horses 820.00 3,280.00
05/01/2021 May 2021 - 4 therapy horses 820.00 4,100.00
06/01/2021 Jun 2021 - 4 therapy horses 820.00 4,920.00
07/01/2021 Jul 2021 - 4 therapy horses 820.00 5,740.00
08/01/2021 Aug 2021 - 4 therapy horses 820.00 6,560.00
09/01/2021 Sep 2021 - 4 therapy horses 820.00 7,380.00
10/01/2021 Oct 2021 - 4 therapy horses 820.00 8,200.00
11/01/2021 Nov 2021 - 4 therapy horses 820.00 9,020.00
12/01/2021 Dec 2021 - 4 therapy horses 820.00 9,840.00
Total Equine Feed, Care, Veterinary 9,840.00 9,840.00
TOTAL 9,840.00 9,840.00
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9:08 AM Stony Lake Therapeutic Riding Center
0114/22 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2021 -
Date Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
Facilities
01/01/2021 Jan 2021 1,000.00 1,000.00
02/01/2021 Feb 2021 1,000.00 2,000.00
03/01/2021 Mar 2021 1,000.00 3,000.00
04/01/2021 Apr 2021 1,000.00 4,000.00
05/01/2021 May 2021 1,000.00 5,000.00
06/01/2021 Jun 2021 1,000.00 6,000.00
07/01/2021 Jul 2021 1,000.00 7,000.00
08/01/2021 Aug 2021 1,000.00 8,000.00
09/01/2021 Sep 2021 1,000.00 9,000.00
10/01/2021 Oct 2021 1,000.00 10,000.00
11/01/2021 Nov 2021 1,000.00 11,000.00
12/01/2021 Dec 2021 1,000.00 12,000.00
Total Facilities 12,000.00 12,000.00
TOTAL 12,000.00 12,000.00
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9:08 AM Stony Lake Therapeutic Riding Center
01/14/22 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2021
Date Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
Insurance
11/16/2021 Liability and D&O, West Bend Insurance 1,203.00 1,203.00
Total Insurance 1,203.00 1,203.00
TOTAL 1,203.00 1,203.00
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(

Stony Lake Therapeutic Riding Center

9:09 AM
01/14/22 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2021 5
Date Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
Office
01/18/2021 Aubrey Boerema postage - mail donor thank yous 36.80 36.80
01/18/2021 Aubrey Boerema envelopes 5.14 41.94
01/18/2021 Aubrey Boerema stamps 66.00 107.94
01/18/2021 Aubrey Boerema envelopes 9.79 117.73
06/08/2021 Aubrey Boerema roll of stamps 55.00 172.73
06/08/2021 Aubrey Boerema postcard stamps 36.00 208.73
06/08/2021 Aubrey Boerema mail thank you package to donor Ann Arbor 4.80 213.53
06/08/2021  Aubrey Boerema 12 thank-you boards for students to paint 15.89 229.42
08/30/2021 Aubrey Boerema markers, whiteboard cleaner, page sleeves, etc 67.24 296.66
12/01/2021 Aubrey Boerema stamps 139.00 435.66
Total Office 435.66 435.66
TOTAL 435.66 435.66
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9:09 AM Stony Lake Therapeutic Riding Center

0114/22 Transaction Detail By Account

Cash Basis January through December 2021

Date Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
Therapists
01/18/2021  Aubrey Boerema Therapist 1: Jan 03 - Jan 30, 30hrs x 4 wks x 24.25/hr 2,910.00 2,910.00
02/15/2021 Aubrey Boerema Therapist 1: Jan 31 - Feb 27, 30hrs x 4 wks x 24.25/hr 2,910.00 5,820.00
03/13/2021 Aubrey Boerema Therapist 1: Feb 28 - Apr 03, 30hrs x 5 wks x 24.25/hr 3,637.50 9,457.50
04/06/2021 Aubrey Boerema Therapist 1: Apr 04 - May 01, 30hrs x 4 wks x 24.25/hr 2,910.00 12,367.50
05/03/2021  Aubrey Boerema Therapist 1: May 02 - May 29, 30hrs x 4 wks x 24.25/hr 2,910.00 15,277.50
06/11/2021  Aubrey Boerema Therapist 1: May 30 - Jul 03, 30hrs x 5 wks x 24.25/hr 3,637.50 18,915.00
07/01/2021 Aubrey Boerema Therapist 1: Jul 04 - Jul 31, 30hrs x 4 wks x 24.25/hr 2,910.00 21,825.00
07/01/2021 Brooke King Therapist 2: Jul 04 - Jul 31, 30hrs x 4 wks x 20.00/hr 2,400.00 24,225.00
07/31/2021  Aubrey Boerema Therapist 1: Aug 1 - Aug 28, 4 wks x 30 hrs/wk x $24.25/hr 2,910.00 27,135.00
07/31/2021 Brooke King Therapist 2: Aug 1 - Aug 28, 4 wks x 30 hrs/wk x $20.00/hr 2,400.00 29,535.00
08/30/2021 Aubrey Boerema Therapist 1: Aug 29 - Oct 02, 5 wks x 40 hrs/wk x $24.25/hr 4,850.00 34,385.00
10/04/2021 Aubrey Boerema Therapist 1: Oct 03 - Oct 30, 4 wks x 40 hrs/wk x $24.25/hr 3,880.00 38,265.00
11/01/2021  Aubrey Boerema Therapist 1: Oct 31 - Nov 27, 4 wks x 40 hrs/wk x $30.00/hr 4,800.00 43,065.00
11/16/2021 Cooper Snow Therapist 2: Nov 14 - Nov 27, 2 wks x 40hrs/wk x $22.00/hr 1,760.00 44,825.00
12/01/2021  Aubrey Boerema Therapist 1: Nov 28 - Jan 01, 5 wks x 40 hrs/wk x $30.00/hr 6,000.00 50,825.00
12/08/2021 Cooper Snow Therapist 2: Nov 28 - Dec 10, 2 wks x 40hrs/wk x $22.00/hr 1,760.00 52,585.00
12/21/2021 Cooper Snow Therapist 2: Dec 11 - Jan 01, 3 wks x 40hrs/wk x $22.00/hr 2,640.00 55,225.00
Total Therapists - ‘ k 55,225.00 55,225.00
TOTAL §5,225.00 55,225.00

Page 1



9:09 AM Stony Lake Therapeutic Riding Center
01/14/22 Transaction Detail By Account
' Cash Basis January through December 2021
Date Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
Therapy Equipment
07/31/2021  Aubrey Boerema 3 Troxel helmets 197.13 197.13
11/01/2021 Aubrey Boerema 2 sets rainbow reins 5§3.00 250.13
11/01/2021  Aubrey Boerema 2 sets swivel snaps for reins 23.72 273.85
Total Therapy Equipment 273.85 273.85
TOTAL 273.85 273.85
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9:10 AM Stony Lake Therapeutic Riding Center
01/14/22 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2021 »
Date Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
Training
12/08/2021 Aubrey Boerema PATH International online course to treat veterans with PTSD 399.00 399.00
Total Training 399.00 399.00
TOTAL 399.00 399.00
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9:10 AM Stony Lake Therapeutic Riding Center
01/14/22 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2021 )
Date Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
W Utilities '
12/01/2021  Fischer LP Gas Arena propane 400.0 gal @ $1.499 + delivery 629.08 629.08
12/28/2021 Great Lakes Energy Nov 18 - Dec 15 40.00 669.08
Total Utilities 669.08 669.08
TOTAL 669.08 669.08
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